SPECIAL FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONs
T-01
www.elite- instrument.com
Accuracy  :  Class 1   as  per  EN  13190
Ambient  Temperature:  -13°F  (-25°C)  to  149°F  (65°C)
Operating  Pressure  :  25bar  (Without  Thermowell)
Stem  Diameter:  10mm

63 12 39 63.5 62 15
100 16.3 41 100 98.4 15
HOW TO ORDER
NOMINAL  SIZE
Example
X
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
PROCESS CONNECTION
4BM
4NM
4TM
XXX
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Ordering Example: T-01-X-X-XXX-XX-XX-120mm-0/100°C-XX-3Mtr-XX-XX-XX
  1/2"BSP(M) (Standard)
  1/2"NPT(M)
  1/2"BSPT(M)
www.elite- instrument.com
1  WALL /SURFACE /PROJECTION MOUNTING      7  CENTER BACK ENTRY WITH FRONT FLANGE
    WITH BOTTOM ENTRY                                       9  EVERY ANGLE CENTER BACK ENTRY
2  DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY                                    8  CENTER BACK ENTRY WITH MOUNTING
4  DIRECT CENTER BACK ENTRY                                BRACKET
T-01
AISI 316SS CASE & BEZEL**
FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
DAMPENING LIQUID SILICON OIL (-45/200 C)
DAMPENING LIQUID GLYCERINE (UP TO 100 C) EXCEPT
ELECTRICAL CONTACT
MAXIMUM READING POINTER WITH PLEXI GLASS ( FOR
DRY VERSION OF 100mm to 150mm)
MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATE
CUSTOM DESIGN DIAL
SHATTERPROOF /SAFETY GLASS
TOUGHENED GLASS
DIAL TAG MARKING
SS TAG PLATE
PS
PW
QA
PY
SJ
GH
RH
RX
RZ
SW
SX
D
    2.5 "(63mm)
F
    4"(100mm)
G
    5"(125mm)
H
    6"(160mm)
PROCESS CONNECTION TYPE
4BM
4NM
4TM
  3/4"BSP(M)
  M20X1.5(M)
6BM
4MM
ZI
ZJ
  Fixed
KJ
  Revolving/Swivel
XX  Adjustable
1U
STEM DIAMETER
6mm  2M